Collection Summary

ID Number: UA 044

Title: Graduate Studies Collection
Extent: 2 Boxes

Span Dates: 1970s — 2020s
Language: English

Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: This collection consists of correspondence, programs, reports, and other items from the Graduate Studies
program at the University of Southern Indiana in Evansville, Indiana from 1973 to 2021.

Historical Notes: Graduate Studies partners with academic programs and colleges, the University, and the community to
recruit, enroll, retain, and graduate the highest caliber of graduate students. “The Graduate Council is the academic,
executive, and planning committee of the Graduate Faculty. Its membership consists of the director of each graduate
program and an elected representative of the Graduate Faculty in each school. In addition, the registrar, director of
Library Services, and the provost are ex officio members. The director of Graduate Studies serves as the chairperson.” In
2014, the council was renamed to “Council of Graduate Program Directors and Chairs”. Graduate Studies is located
within the Orr Center.

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Academics; Campus; Events and Programs; Student Life; Students; University Correspondence; University
Organizations; University Records

Related Materials: University Governance; University Materials -- 1971-1980; University Materials -- 1981-1990;
University Materials -- 1991-2000; University Materials -- 2001-2010; University Materials -- 2011-2020; University
Materials -- 2021-2030; University Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved.
Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to
the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making
of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students’ records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents Date Container Location
Language and Deafness Course 1989 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
Surveys and Needs Assessment: Community, Business, and Education 1986-1987 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027
Deaconess Focus Groups 1987 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027
Establishment of Graduate Studies Center 1985-1987 Box 1, Folder 4 RL 3027

Memo: Dr. David L. Rice 1988 Box 1, Folder 5 RL 3027


http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

Drafts of Master of Business Administration Brochure
Ball State University: Master of Business Administration
John W. McCormack Institute of Public Affairs: Elman, Sandra
Engineering Survey Employment: 30 or Less
Engineering Survey Employment: 40 to 99

Engineering Survey Employment: 99 or More

Evansville Psychology Internship Consortium

Evansville Psychology Internship Consortium
Development: Evansville Master of Business Administration Program
Graduate Center: Long Range Plans

Hudson Institute: Rural Southern Indiana Research Program
Indiana Higher Education Telecommunication System Agreements
Indiana Conference of Higher Education

Indiana Higher Education Statistics: Graduate Studies
Graduate Studies Proposals: ISU-ISUE-UE Cooperative
Indiana State University Graduate Programs

Lilly Endowment

Minority Students

Graduate Studies Board Members

Newspaper Clippings

North Central Accreditation

Purdue University

Non-USI Courses on USI Campus

Psychology Masters’ Program

Social Work Survey

Social Work Masters’ Program

Social Work Masters’ Program

Social Work Individual Surveys

Social Work Agency Surveys

Student Satisfaction Survey

Summer Schedules

University of Evansville: Graduate Studies

Sponsored Research: Annual Reports

Development Routing Slips

Correspondences

Newspaper Clippings

Graduate Studies Center: Programs

Graduate Studies Center: Programs

Evansville Graduate Studies Center

Sponsored Research/Correspondences

Sponsored Research/Correspondences

UA 044 -- Graduate Studies Collection

Date

n.d.

1987
1989
1987
1987
1987
1988-1989
1988-1989
1986-1989
1986-1989
1988
1987-1989
1987-1989
1987
1986-1989
1986-1988
1984-1989
1987-1988
1986
1986-1989
1987
1986-1987
1987
1989
1987-1989
1986-1989
1988-1989
n.d.

n.d.

1988
1988-1989
1986-1987
2002-2005
1996-1998
1985-1988
1986-1995
1988-2014
1981-1987
1986
1973-1982
1974-1988

Container

Box 1, Folder 6
Box 1, Folder 7
Box 1, Folder 8
Box 1, Folder 9
Box 1, Folder 10
Box 1, Folder 11
Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 1, Folder 21
Box 1, Folder 22
Box 1, Folder 23
Box 1, Folder 24
Box 1, Folder 25
Box 1, Folder 26
Box 1, Folder 27
Box 1, Folder 28
Box 1, Folder 29
Box 1, Folder 30
Box 1, Folder 31
Box 1, Folder 32
Box 1, Folder 33
Box 1, Folder 34
Box 1, Folder 35
Box 1, Folder 36
Box 1, Folder 37
Box 1, Folder 38
Box 1, Folder 39
Box 2, Folder 1
Box 2, Folder 2
Box 2, Folder 3
Box 2, Folder 4
Box 2, Folder 5
Box 2, Folder 6
Box 2, Folder 7

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents

Graduate Studies Bulletins

Memos

Correspondences

USI Writing Class

Faculty and Academic Affairs Committee

English Department

Administrators Meeting

Academic Planning Council

Academic Calendar, Announcements, and Information
Academic Affairs Council

Masters of Arts in Communication

Graduate Faculty Applications

Brochures

“Proposal for a Graduate Studies Center in Evansville, Indiana”
“Master’s Program for ISUE” Speech from Dr. David L. Rice
Correspondences and Memos

Ball State University Graduate Program Information
Graduate Council Minutes

Graduate Class Schedules

Graduate Programs

Policies and Procedures

Policies and Procedures

Re-Admission Policy

Graduate Council Minutes

Graduate Council Minutes

USI Graduate Student Colloquium

Master of Arts in Criminal Justice

UA 054-Media-001: Presentation by David L. Rice - Master's Program for
ISUE (Digital)

UA 044 -- Graduate Studies Collection

Date
1986-1993
1986-1989
1986-1989
1989
1988-1989
1988-1989
1987
1987
1989-1990
1988-1989
n.d.

2013
2015-2017
n.d.

1976
1983-1989
1985-1987
1984-1987
1985-1986
1983-1989
1984-1989
1984-1987
1984
1995
1996-1997
2018
2021

1976

Container

Box 2, Folder 8
Box 2, Folder 9
Box 2, Folder 10
Box 2, Folder 11
Box 2, Folder 12
Box 2, Folder 13
Box 2, Folder 14
Box 2, Folder 15
Box 2, Folder 16
Box 2, Folder 17
Box 2, Folder 18
Box 2, Folder 19
Box 2, Folder 20
Box 2, Folder 21
Box 2, Folder 22
Box 2, Folder 23
Box 2, Folder 24
Box 2, Folder 25
Box 2, Folder 26
Box 2, Folder 27
Box 2, Folder 28
Box 2, Folder 29
Box 2, Folder 30
Box 2, Folder 31
Box 2, Folder 32
Box 2, Folder 33
Box 2, Folder 34
Media

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
Digital



