Collection Summary

ID Number: UA 044 Title: Graduate Studies Collection Extent: 2 Boxes Span Dates: 1970s – 2020s Language: English Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: This collection consists of correspondence, programs, reports, and other items from the Graduate Studies program at the University of Southern Indiana in Evansville, Indiana from 1973 to 2021.

Historical Notes: Graduate Studies partners with academic programs and colleges, the University, and the community to recruit, enroll, retain, and graduate the highest caliber of graduate students. "The Graduate Council is the academic, executive, and planning committee of the Graduate Faculty. Its membership consists of the director of each graduate program and an elected representative of the Graduate Faculty in each school. In addition, the registrar, director of Library Services, and the provost are ex officio members. The director of Graduate Studies serves as the chairperson." In 2014, the council was renamed to "Council of Graduate Program Directors and Chairs". Graduate Studies is located within the Orr Center.

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Academics; Campus; Events and Programs; Student Life; Students; University Correspondence; University Organizations; University Records

Related Materials: University Governance; University Materials -- 1971-1980; University Materials -- 1981-1990; University Materials -- 1991-2000; University Materials -- 2001-2010; University Materials -- 2011-2020; University Materials -- 2021-2030; University Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. <u>http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/</u> **Access:** Personnel and students' records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern there material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Language and Deafness Course	1989	Box 1, Folder 1	RL 3027
Surveys and Needs Assessment: Community, Business, and Education	1986-1987	Box 1, Folder 2	RL 3027
Deaconess Focus Groups	1987	Box 1, Folder 3	RL 3027
Establishment of Graduate Studies Center	1985-1987	Box 1, Folder 4	RL 3027
Memo: Dr. David L. Rice	1988	Box 1, Folder 5	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Drafts of Master of Business Administration Brochure	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 6	RL 3027
Ball State University: Master of Business Administration	1987	Box 1, Folder 7	RL 3027
John W. McCormack Institute of Public Affairs: Elman, Sandra	1989	Box 1, Folder 8	RL 3027
Engineering Survey Employment: 30 or Less	1987	Box 1, Folder 9	RL 3027
Engineering Survey Employment: 40 to 99	1987	Box 1, Folder 10	RL 3027
Engineering Survey Employment: 99 or More	1987	Box 1, Folder 11	RL 3027
Evansville Psychology Internship Consortium	1988-1989	Box 1, Folder 12	RL 3027
Evansville Psychology Internship Consortium	1988-1989	Box 1, Folder 13	RL 3027
Development: Evansville Master of Business Administration Program	1986-1989	Box 1, Folder 14	RL 3027
Graduate Center: Long Range Plans	1986-1989	Box 1, Folder 15	RL 3027
Hudson Institute: Rural Southern Indiana Research Program	1988	Box 1, Folder 16	RL 3027
Indiana Higher Education Telecommunication System Agreements	1987-1989	Box 1, Folder 17	RL 3027
Indiana Conference of Higher Education	1987-1989	Box 1, Folder 18	RL 3027
Indiana Higher Education Statistics: Graduate Studies	1987	Box 1, Folder 19	RL 3027
Graduate Studies Proposals: ISU-ISUE-UE Cooperative	1986-1989	Box 1, Folder 20	RL 3027
Indiana State University Graduate Programs	1986-1988	Box 1, Folder 21	RL 3027
Lilly Endowment	1984-1989	Box 1, Folder 22	RL 3027
Minority Students	1987-1988	Box 1, Folder 23	RL 3027
Graduate Studies Board Members	1986	Box 1, Folder 24	RL 3027
Newspaper Clippings	1986-1989	Box 1, Folder 25	RL 3027
North Central Accreditation	1987	Box 1, Folder 26	RL 3027
Purdue University	1986-1987	Box 1, Folder 27	RL 3027
Non-USI Courses on USI Campus	1987	Box 1, Folder 28	RL 3027
Psychology Masters' Program	1989	Box 1, Folder 29	RL 3027
Social Work Survey	1987-1989	Box 1, Folder 30	RL 3027
Social Work Masters' Program	1986-1989	Box 1, Folder 31	RL 3027
Social Work Masters' Program	1988-1989	Box 1, Folder 32	RL 3027
Social Work Individual Surveys	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 33	RL 3027
Social Work Agency Surveys	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 34	RL 3027
Student Satisfaction Survey	1988	Box 1, Folder 35	RL 3027
Summer Schedules	1988-1989	Box 1, Folder 36	RL 3027
University of Evansville: Graduate Studies	1986-1987	Box 1, Folder 37	RL 3027
Sponsored Research: Annual Reports	2002-2005	Box 1, Folder 38	RL 3027
Development Routing Slips	1996-1998	Box 1, Folder 39	RL 3027
Correspondences	1985-1988	Box 2, Folder 1	RL 3027
Newspaper Clippings	1986-1995	Box 2, Folder 2	RL 3027
Graduate Studies Center: Programs	1988-2014	Box 2, Folder 3	RL 3027
Graduate Studies Center: Programs	1981-1987	Box 2, Folder 4	RL 3027
Evansville Graduate Studies Center	1986	Box 2, Folder 5	RL 3027
Sponsored Research/Correspondences	1973-1982	Box 2, Folder 6	RL 3027
Sponsored Research/Correspondences	1974-1988	Box 2, Folder 7	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Graduate Studies Bulletins	1986-1993	Box 2, Folder 8	RL 3027
Memos	1986-1989	Box 2, Folder 9	RL 3027
Correspondences	1986-1989	Box 2, Folder 10	RL 3027
USI Writing Class	1989	Box 2, Folder 11	RL 3027
Faculty and Academic Affairs Committee	1988-1989	Box 2, Folder 12	RL 3027
English Department	1988-1989	Box 2, Folder 13	RL 3027
Administrators Meeting	1987	Box 2, Folder 14	RL 3027
Academic Planning Council	1987	Box 2, Folder 15	RL 3027
Academic Calendar, Announcements, and Information	1989-1990	Box 2, Folder 16	RL 3027
Academic Affairs Council	1988-1989	Box 2, Folder 17	RL 3027
Masters of Arts in Communication	n.d.	Box 2, Folder 18	RL 3027
Graduate Faculty Applications	2013	Box 2, Folder 19	RL 3027
Brochures	2015-2017	Box 2, Folder 20	RL 3027
"Proposal for a Graduate Studies Center in Evansville, Indiana"	n.d.	Box 2, Folder 21	RL 3027
"Master's Program for ISUE" Speech from Dr. David L. Rice	1976	Box 2, Folder 22	RL 3027
Correspondences and Memos	1983-1989	Box 2, Folder 23	RL 3027
Ball State University Graduate Program Information	1985-1987	Box 2, Folder 24	RL 3027
Graduate Council Minutes	1984-1987	Box 2, Folder 25	RL 3027
Graduate Class Schedules	1985-1986	Box 2, Folder 26	RL 3027
Graduate Programs	1983-1989	Box 2, Folder 27	RL 3027
Policies and Procedures	1984-1989	Box 2, Folder 28	RL 3027
Policies and Procedures	1984-1987	Box 2, Folder 29	RL 3027
Re-Admission Policy	1984	Box 2, Folder 30	RL 3027
Graduate Council Minutes	1995	Box 2, Folder 31	RL 3027
Graduate Council Minutes	1996-1997	Box 2, Folder 32	RL 3027
USI Graduate Student Colloquium	2018	Box 2, Folder 33	RL 3027
Master of Arts in Criminal Justice	2021	Box 2, Folder 34	RL 3027
UA 054-Media-001: Presentation by David L. Rice - Master's Program for ISUE (Digital)	1976	Media	Digital